Power
3x10%

Power
3x10%

6x10*

6x10*

TOYOKAWA 3C123

2024/12/29(364)21:35:17—22:15:17JST

HP—BW(min):18.79
NL—BW(min):24.63
B—BW(min):27.30

pk: 12816
10470,

TOYOKAWA 3C157

2024/12/29(364)23:15:54—23:55:54JST

HP—BW(min): 0.54]
NL—BW(min):40.00
SB—BW(min):40.00

SNR: 0.71364
Fpk: 19214l
Fbg: 11213

MSR: 0.44754E—-01

Power
3x10*

6x10*

TOYOKAWA 3C144

2024/12/29(364)22:32:30—23:12:30JST

HP—BW(min)

NL—BW(rin);
SB—BW(rmin);

SNR:

Fpk
Fbg
MSR]]

0.

1
0.

25329

5.72)
11.34
»7.96
18497

4190,
1168




